1
Play Box Chain
Half Louver
Formula Luci Products 2026 formulaluci.com
Formula Luci Products 2026 formulaluci.com 2
Play Box Chain Half Louver
Body Corpo
Light Luce

Accessories
Accessori
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• BPC
	• 27
30
35
40
50
	• M
	• 14
20
32
52
	• 04
	• HL
Play Box Chain
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
With Magnets
Con Magneti
14°
20°
32°
52°
White RAL9016 matt
RAL9016 bianca opaca
Half Louvers/Half Louvers
	• BPC 27 M 14 04 HL
Play Box Chain, Warm White 2700,
With Magnets, 14° Optic,
White RAL9016 matt, Half Louvers
Play Box Chain, Warm White 2700,
Con Magneti, Ottica 14°,
RAL9016 bianca opaca, Half Louvers
Order code Codice ordine
Play Box Chain Half Louver
Formula Luci Products 2026 formulaluci.com 5
CRI Typical* CRI Tipici*
CRI: 97,4 (R1-R8)
Color Diviation
from Black Body
Color Coord.
CIE 1931
Color
Coordinate
Color Quality
Scale
Red
Component
Color
Coordinate
Color
Gamut
Color Render
Index
Color Coord.
CIE 1931
Color
Fidelity
Color
Temperature
3067 K 97,4 96,3 95,8 102,3 96,3 0,431 0,399 0,249 0,346 -0,0010
CCT K CRI CRI R9 TM30 Rf TM30 Rg CQS X Y U V UV
97,4 97 99 96 96 97 97 99 98 96 99 93 89 97 97 97
CRI R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15
Color Parameters Parametri del colore
CRI Values Valori CRI� CCTK:  3000 K
* Values taken from sample measurements